Acceptance List for Capitol Hill Art League Appetite for Art

ARTIST
Abrecht, M’El

Alfuth, David

Barlow, Jennifer
Bianco, Stephanie
Blackwell, Diane
Bradley, Susan
Canzoneri, Emily
Canzoneri, Sally
Clark, Elizabeth
Colbroth, Ron
DeKosinsky, Vivian

Eby, Elizabeth

Finsen, Jill
Fuller, Kay
Garbutt, Cassidy
Hamilton, Tara
Harris, Robin
Lee, Wan Ho
Lewis, Cindi
Lipartito, Robert
Martin, Charles
McSorley, Michael
Rao, Meera
Richardson, BD

Rondthaler, Carolyn

TITLE

Appetite for Art+

The Party Was Exciting and The

FOOD OUTSTANDING
Chocolate Blunder

Stirring the Big Apple

The Trail

Market Artichokes

Serial Order

Hot Cooked Crabs

Head Over Heels for Coffee
Fresh

Fish and Chips

Synesthesia Diagram, 1

The Best Damn Orange | Ever Ate

Cupcakes & Coffee
Poached Pears
All The World’s a Stage
Tea for Two
Lemon Splash
Garden Pallette
Row of Pears
The Copper Pot
Lunch Time
Mushrooms
Pomegranate
Filleting

It Started with Raspberries

MEDIA
Colored Pencil

3-D Relief Sculpture

oil

Photography

oil

Watercolor
Photography
Photography

Paper Collage
Photography

Hand Colored Etching

Encaustic

oil

Acrylic
Photography
Watercolor
Acrylic
Watercolor
Aquatint
oil

oil

oil
Watercolor
Photograph

Watercolor

PRICE

600

800

725

175

650

250

50

280

130

425

500

150

900

225

900

150

1400

950

350

800

800

300

200

350

175



Schlimm, Lynne Mallonee Rooster 2

Searles, Judy
Thomson, Ann
Tolstoy, Alex
Wallar, Gale

Williams, Nancy

Banana Art

Barcelona: Forks

Scallops

Still Life: Morvan and Others

Olallieberry Pie

Watercolor
Photography
Photography
Watercolor
Acrylic

oil

250

250

200

499

700

500



