Acceptance List for Capitol Hill Art League Appetite for Art

ARTIST	TITLE	MEDIA	PRICE
Abrecht, M'El	Appetite for Art+	Colored Pencil	600
Alfuth, David	The Party Was Exciting and The FOOD OUTSTANDING	3-D Relief Sculpture	800
Barlow, Jennifer	Chocolate Blunder	Oil	725
Bianco, Stephanie	Stirring the Big Apple	Photography	175
Blackwell, Diane	The Trail	Oil	650
Bradley, Susan	Market Artichokes	Watercolor	250
Canzoneri, Emily	Serial Order	Photography	50
Canzoneri, Sally	Hot Cooked Crabs	Photography	280
Clark, Elizabeth	Head Over Heels for Coffee	Paper Collage	130
Colbroth, Ron	Fresh	Photography	425
DeKosinsky, Vivian	Fish and Chips	Hand Colored Etching	500
Eby, Elizabeth	Synesthesia Diagram, 1 The Best Damn Orange I Ever Ate	Encaustic	150
Finsen, Jill	Cupcakes & Coffee	Oil	900
Fuller, Kay	Poached Pears	Acrylic	225
Garbutt, Cassidy	All The World's a Stage	Photography	900
Hamilton, Tara	Tea for Two	Watercolor	150
Harris, Robin	Lemon Splash	Acrylic	1400
Lee, Wan Ho	Garden Pallette	Watercolor	950
Lewis, Cindi	Row of Pears	Aquatint	350
Lipartito, Robert	The Copper Pot	Oil	800
Martin, Charles	Lunch Time	Oil	800
McSorley, Michael	Mushrooms	Oil	300
Rao, Meera	Pomegranate	Watercolor	200
Richardson, BD	Filleting	Photograph	350
Rondthaler, Carolyn	It Started with Raspberries	Watercolor	175

Schlimm, Lynne Mallonee Rooster 2		Watercolor	250
Searles, Judy	Banana Art	Photography	250
Thomson, Ann	Barcelona: Forks	Photography	200
Tolstoy, Alex	Scallops	Watercolor	499
Wallar, Gale	Still Life: Morvan and Others	Acrylic	700
Williams, Nancy	Olallieberry Pie	Oil	500